10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Categoria

Divisi6 d'Honor

Divisi6 d'Honor

Primera Autonomica Nord

Primera Autonomica Nord

Primera Autonomica Sur

Primera Autonomica Sur

Segona Autonomica Nord

Segona Autonomica Nord

Segona Autonomica Centre

Segona Autonomica Centre

Segona Autonomica Sur

Segona Autonomica Sur

Primera Provincial Valéncia Castelld
Primera Provincial Valéncia Castelld
Primera Provincial Centre

Primera Provincial Centre

Primera Provincial Sur

Primera Provincial Sur

Primera Provincial Alacant

Primera Provincial Alacant

Segona Provincial Castelld

Segona Provincial Castelld

Segona Provincial Valéencia Nord
Segona Provincial Valencia Nord
Segona Provincial Valéncia Centre
Segona Provincial Valéncia Centre
Segona Provincial Valéncia Metropolitana
Segona Provincial Valéncia Metropolitana
Segona Provincial Valéncia Sur

Segona Provincial Valéncia Sur

Puesto / Titulo

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Comercial

C. A. Andreu Paterna

C. A. Ciudad De Manises
C. A. Monteolivete

C. A. Alaquas

C. A. Alcoy

C. A. L'alfas Del Pi

C. E. Gambito-benimaclet
C. A.. Edapa

C. A. Sueca

C. A. Silla - Integrant Col-lectius
C. E. Xabia

C. A. Dama De Guardamar Del Segura
C. A. Utiel

C. A. Andreu Paterna

C. A. Burjassot

C. E. Gambito-benimaclet
C. E. Ribera Baixa

C. A. Enguerino
C.E.LaVila

C. A. Tablero Santapolero
C. A. Alto Palancia

Escola Escacs Castelld

C. E. Rafa Bayarri Alboraia
C. E. Camp De Morvedre
C. A. Dama Roja

C. A. Ciudad De Manises
C.A. Albal

C. A. Monteolivete

C. A. Fomento De Gandia

C. E. Carcaixent



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Segona Provincial Alacant

Segona Provincial Alacant

Promocid Alacant

Promocié Alacant

Promocié Valéncia Nord

Promocié Valéncia Nord

Promocid Valéncia Sur

Promocié Valéncia Sur

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

Campid

Subcampid

. A. Capablanca

. E. Novelda

. A. Dama Negra

. A. Ateneo-elx

. A. Andreu Paterna

. A. Alaquas

. E. Oliva

.A. Alzira



